
           
      Page 1

RTE A PM Black Butte/C Sherman/Crossroads/Tollgate
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 02:45 pm DISTANCE: 47.10
DRIVER NAME: Quick, Terry FINISH TIME: 05:21 pm NO STUDENTS...19
BUS NUMBER: 20 TOTAL TIME: 2:36 NO STOPS: 22

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT   COUNT    
           
   
1 2:45 PM 15100 HWY 242 0 -------------------------------
  Transportation
   
2 3:00 PM SISTERS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 19 -------------------------------
   

3 3:07 PM N BROOKS CAMP RD & W HILL
AVE (NW) 0 -------------------------------

   

4 3:10 PM BROOKS CAMP RD & DESERT
ROSE LOOP -5 -------------------------------

   
5 3:13 PM 450 N TRINITY WAY 0 -------------------------------
   
6 3:22 PM SISTERS MIDDLE SCHOOL 0 -------------------------------
   
7 3:27 PM SISTERS HIGH SCHOOL 0 -------------------------------
   

8 3:34 PM MCKENZIE RD & CROSSROADS
LOOP (NW) -2 -------------------------------

   

9 3:36 PM CROSSROADS LOOP & GRAHAM
CT 0 -------------------------------

   
10 3:49 PM 14994 BLUEGRASS LOOP ( PARK) 0 -------------------------------
   
11 3:55 PM LARIAT & SILVER SPUR 0 -------------------------------
   
12 3:58 PM LASSO & HALTER -1 -------------------------------
   
13 4:01 PM LASSO & BUCKBOARD (NW) -2 -------------------------------
   
14 4:03 PM LARIAT & CHECKREIN (NW) -2 -------------------------------
   
15 4:05 PM LARIAT & BLANKET (N) -2 -------------------------------
   
16 4:08 PM LARIAT & WHIPPLETREE (W) -1 -------------------------------
   



           
      Page 2

 TIME LOCATION/COMMENT   COUNT    
           
17 4:10 PM LARIAT & WAGON WHEEL -3 -------------------------------
   

18 4:26 PM 13895 BISHOPS CAP/BLACK
BUTTE STORE PARKING LOT -1 -------------------------------

  Off road
   

19 4:41 PM SW CAMP SHERMAN RD & SW
METOLIUS MEADOWS DR 0 -------------------------------

   

20 4:47 PM SW CAMP SHERMAN RD & SW
METKE LN (SW) 0 -------------------------------

   

21 4:51 PM 25765 SW SUTTLE SHERMAN
RD/CAMP SHERMAN CHURCH 0 -------------------------------

  Off road
   
22 5:21 PM 15100 HWY 242 0 -------------------------------
           
  


